
Village
Inn

Pizza

2455 Central Ave. Ste 1
Billings, Montana

656-6706

 

Beverages
$ 3.00 - Free Refills

$ 10.00 Pitchers - No Refills

 

Tuesday - Sunday 11-8  

Summer Hours Tuesday - Saturday 11-9,  Sunday 11-8

Closed Mondays

The original Village Inn Pizza opened in 1968 on Grand Ave.  Village Inn was known 

for its A-frame building as much as it was known for its original from scratch, thin 

crust pizza.

When the Pizzeria closed in 2020, it was purchased by the Smith and Solheim 

Families.  It was important to the families that everything stay as authentic as 

possible.  Look around the dining room and you will see the original tables and 

chairs, wall decor, and lead glass light fixtures.  In the back of the house we still have 

the oven and the original mixer from 1968, one of two left in the nation.

The original recipes are still used, the dough is made every night, and the pizza 

sauce is made every morning.  Everything is the exact same including 5 of the 

original staff members.

Many of our customers tell us the stories and memories they have of the original 

Village Inn, from first dates to marriage proposals, graduations and birthdays.  We 

feel fortunate that one of the original owners, Floyd Andersen, trusted us with 

continuing the legacy of Village Inn Pizza.  We are also thankful to you, our 

customers, for your loyalty and we look forward to making many more memories 

with you all.

Thank you,

Smith and Solheim Families



 

Build Your Own Pizza

Meat Toppings

Veggie Toppings

Extra Cheese

Extra Sauce

10.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

.50

16.00

2.00

1.50

1.75

1.00

20.00

2.50

2.00

2.25

1.50

Original
Thin Crust

Our famous thin, crispy crust topped with

Village Inn�s Original Pizza Sauce and 

Mozzarella cheese.

From there, we build it the way you like it!

SMALL

10�
MEDIUM

14�
GIANT FAMILY

16�

Your Family Pizza Parlor!   

          

Salad Bar
Unlimited - 11.00

1 Trip - 8.00

To - Go Salad - $10.00

Selections

Cauliflower Crust - Medium Only - Add $ 2.00

 

Ingredients

Pepperoni

Mushroom

Onion

Salami

Jalapeno Pepper

Chili Pepper

Italian Sausage

Canadian Style Bacon

Pork Sausage

Beef

Black Olive

Anchovy

Pineapple

Green Pepper

Sauerkraut

Green Olives Shrimp Pepperoncini

King�s Ransom
Sausage, Onions, Green Peppers

Taco Pizza
Beef Topping, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese

Marshall Special
Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage

Village Inn Special
Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Pork Sausage, Salami, Onions, Black Olives, Peppers

13.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

27.00

27.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

Pizza Royal
Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Pork Sausage

The Heavyweight
Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, 

Olives, topped with Italian Sausage 4 and a quarter pounds of terrific eating! 

29.00

Tuesday - Friday 11am -2pm

Small 10� 2 Topping Pizza with 1 Trip Salad Bar

15.00

Lunch Special

Please place all orders at the counter.

Mozzarella Cheese


