## Beverages \$ 3.00 - Free Refills \$ 10.00 Pitchers - No Refills



















The original Village Inn Pizza opened in 1968 on Grand Ave. Village Inn was known for its A-frame building as much as it was known for its original from scratch, thin crust pizza.

When the Pizzeria closed in 2020, it was purchased by the Smith and Solheim Families. It was important to the families that everything stay as authentic as possible. Look around the dining room and you will see the original tables and chairs, wall decor, and lead glass light fixtures. In the back of the house we still have the oven and the original mixer from 1968, one of two left in the nation.

The original recipes are still used, the dough is made every night, and the pizza sauce is made every morning. Everything is the exact same including 5 of the original staff members.

Many of our customers tell us the stories and memories they have of the original Village Inn, from first dates to marriage proposals, graduations and birthdays. We feel fortunate that one of the original owners, Floyd Andersen, trusted us with continuing the legacy of Village Inn Pizza. We are also thankful to you, our customers, for your loyalty and we look forward to making many more memories with you all.

Thank you, Smith and Solheim Families

# Village Inn Pizza



2455 Central Ave. Ste 1 Billings, Montana 656-6706

Tuesday - Sunday 11-8
Summer Hours Tuesday - Saturday 11-9, Sunday 11-8
Closed Mondays

## **Your Family Pizza Parlor!**

### Original Thin Crust

Our famous thin, crispy crust topped with Village Inn's Original Pizza Sauce and Mozzarella cheese.

From there, we build it the way you like it!

Cauliflower Crust - Medium Only - Add \$ 2.00



#### Salad Bar

Unlimited - 11.00 1 Trip - 8.00 To - Go Salad - \$10.00



Selections			SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 14"	GIANT FAMILY
King's Ransom Sausage, Onions, Green Peppers			13.00	22.00	27.00
Pizza Royal Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Pork Sausage			13.00	22.00	27.00
Taco Pizza Beef Topping, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese			14.00	24.00	28.00
Marshall Special Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage			14.00	24.00	28.00
Village Inn Special Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Pork Sausage, Salami, Onions, Black Olives, Peppers			14.00	24.00	28.00
<b>The Heavyweight</b> Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Olives, topped with Italian Sausage 4 and a quarter pounds of terrific eating!					29.00
Build Y	our Own P	izza			
Mozzarella Cheese			10.00	16.00	20.00
Meat Toppings			1.50	2.00	2.50
Veggie Toppings			1.00	1.50	2.00
Extra Cheese Extra Sauce			1.00	1.75	2.25
			.50	1.00	1.50
Ingredients  Canadian Style Bacon Jalapeno Pepper Black Olive  Pepperoni Chili Pepper Anchovy			Lunch Special Tuesday - Friday 11am -2pm		
Mushroom Onion Salami	Italian Sausage Pork Sausage Beef	Pineapple Green Pepper Sauerkraut	Small 10" 2 Topping Pizza with 1 Trip Salad Bar 15.00		
			1	_	

Pepperoncini

Please place all orders at the counter.

Shrimp

**Green Olives**